

Oregon Association for the Education of Young Children

ORAEYC Financial Assistance Application

If you require some financial assistance to further your Professional Development and/or attend an ORAEYC sponsored conference or training, return the completed application to ORAEYC Grants, PO Box 60, Gladstone, OR 97027 or sara@oregonaeyc.org. Scholarships are limited and granted on first-come-first-served bases. We reserve the right to limit the number of scholarships granted to a single program. ORAEYC members have priority. You may apply for both the Membership Grant and the Professional Development Scholarship. We will contact you when we receive your application.

NAEYC/ORAEYC Membership Grant: You pay the Entry Membership fee of \$30.00 and we will grant the additional

\$39.00 for an up-grade to our Standard Membership enabling you to receive all Standard Membership benefits (including

| M | em | bers | hip |) Gra | nts |
|---|------|------|-----|-------|-----|
| | •••• | | | | |

| the member rate for ONAL IV | C/NAL TO Conference events). |
|---|---|
| Professional Developr | nent Scholarship |
| ORAEYC workshop/training/ | conference: |
| | Betty Gray Advanced Cohort Scholarship program. I am currently an ORAEYC/NAEYC est a \$100 ORAEYC Professional Development scholarship. |
| | Betty Gray Advanced Cohort Scholarship program. I am NOT currently an ORAEYC/NAEYC est a \$100 Professional Development ORAEYC scholarship. |
| Check here if this is stil | l a financial hardship. Enclose a letter explaining why you need additional assistance |
| I understand that scholarsi balance. | hips do not cover the full cost of training and am responsible to pay the remaining |
| Name: | Program/Organization: |
| Address: | |
| Phone #: | E Mail address: |
| Check here if you are e | enclosing a check for \$30.00 for your NAEYC/ORAEYC Membership grant. |

Check here if you would like for us to call for credit card information (please do not send cash).